4.5		1
in Section .	1 22	6 11 MIN DIEKE
*	CC 6/AIG1800 397	1 / U Why /- IDAC
INS. CASE OWNER		1 1
	MANUES ASSIGNMENT	1/2/18
Surveyor:	DOI: 1 / / (0	Date / Time :
	N. A.	Registered in Merimen: 1 77 1 6
Pre-ussign / CCU	56k 27706	F110121-M61
Insured Vehicle N	O. : Claim	100 511NM2656
* *	Lamuar Khai ala Tuhula	
Name of Insured	Bolice	(No.)
Insured Tel No.		/ Model :
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: VY 7 LY Place	of Accident :
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident :	
If NO. Driver Nat	me / Age OI GI	A REPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel		nd Liability: % Final? Yes / No
011 -15		THE PERSONNEL OF THE PE
su y	5×n	
I INSRS:	INSRS: INS	RS: INSRS:
WSP: WPV	WSP: WS	
H Tel:	Tel Tel	
Liability:	[N -1/]	bility: Liability:
RMKS:	RAIKS: RAI	KS: RMKS:
Date/Time		
5/3/8	FOLL MASS SOME KATTONIA	STAGE DATE/PIC
2/1/12	no or him is the und let the the	Non-Reporting fir (1st): Non-Reporting fir (2nd):
ms	1000 11 1100	Non-Reporting Itt (Final):
7000		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
		Call OI: 7 BEVAN
24/3/10	Lall oil Nerspan	After call lir to OL
201077.E		Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
2013/11	or called confirm according detail	
	or insuranced No cellision of say	
	TP but when ush to show do	refer Release Voucher:
	TP CHICAGE TO CHINO BY TO GIRL EVILA	
	train 7 p	Cur Rental Invoice:
	111111	Towing Invoice
1141.4	- ALE BASS to USP to LLOTE	LTA/GIA:
31111	Hee Man to tal to please	Medical Bill:
		PIR
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
	105.1	Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction: %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	Email Call
Final Liability:	(Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : No. :	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost:	SS	No Colleges
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (days) SS (S x days)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days) SS (S x days)	14/19
LOR only LOU only		500
GIA/LTA Search	SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS	111-3
Medical:	SS	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: WP
Legal Cost	SS	3) Survey fee: \$243-320:40
Total:	S\$ Global Sum SS:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call

SS

55 55

Payce 1:

Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)

Name 1:

Name 2:

Name 3:

ASS REC. BY: MOYELS REF:	9/9
3	ASSIGNMENT
	Veh No: 5 C L 2/38Ar Regn: 4/5-
From: Date:	Type MCar M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or CA
OD (TP) WS (TP RES) OD RES (EVA / INV) MV	1
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Lexus ES 250 00 2494
at Workshop m/s NBM 37n	Sp. Reading 64C-8 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No.
Policy No.	CNO: T+41716618207827
Claims No.	C/No: JTHBJ 1 9 91020 78837 Gen. Condy Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured Expess:	Steering Iparded Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake Mordo / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Mode WHITE RIP STD A/Rim or
There of Fact	2.0/01/2012
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 2/1/11/2/7
Remark The veh had commenced its N/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bail mm R/Bail mm
GM PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est Repairs 1 days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 27/2/16 DOL 1/3/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS & & 75	Des. of Damages : Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle 1	
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
PP-\$1275.50 (Red \$1270.	57, 507) - Exclude check items \$ 529.63
DateTime File Pass 107 : Prelli, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Date(Time, File Return to?)	Transportation:
2) Ac	id Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSS
	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199507198R GST Reg. No. 19-9507198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG18003	8979/Uyb3	
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 01-03-2018 Code: AIG		
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M	
	Insured Veh.	SGK 2770G	Veh. Inspected	SCL 2138A	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	01/03/2018	
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Go	neral Information		
	Accident Date	27/02/2018	Inspection Date	01/03/2018	
	Survey held at	NPH AUTO SERVICE	mopeonon bate	PAYMENT CONT.	
	Janes, mora at	BLK 9005 TAMPINES STRI #01-246/254 SINGAPORE 528839	EET 93		
5a.			Remarks		



NPH AUTO SERVICE





Your Ref :

TP0020/02/18

Page

1/2

Our Ref

Date

: 28/02/2018

M/S

: SIA CHYE SENG

27 BEDOK PLACE SINGAPORE 486100

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Attn

Dear Sir/Madam

RE: ACCIDENT REPAIR ON : SCL2138A

- LEXUS E250

INSURED

: SIA CHYE SENG

ENGINE#

DATE OF ACCIDENT

CHASSIS# :

POLICY NO.

: A2809263SMF

APPENDED BELOW ARE THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR & TO BE REPLACED:

Qty	U/Cost	U/Price	Total
	S	9	\$
19	895.00	895.00	895.00
18	621.00	621.00	621.00 A
18	164.63	104.63	104.63 7
10	425.00	425.00	425.007
			2,045.63
			-204,56
			\$1,841.07
	19 19 19	18 895.00 18 621.00 18 104.63	18 895.00 895.00 18 621.00 621.00 18 104.63 104.63

Labour & Misc

1	Remove & install r/bumper, r/lamp, bumper	
	reinforcement and restraigthen body.	

Spray painting.

Check wiring system.

Renew parking sensor.

250.00 200

350.00 2 00 25.00

80.00

705.00

Total Labour

Nett Total Before Gst

Not Aller = \$70 \$2,54

The ph.t. Nahuzanty.

\$705.00 \$2,546.07

rence noridally

THE RESOURCE OF A REPORT OF THE PROPERTY DISTRIBUTED

A THE RESIDENCE OF STATE OF STREET, STATE OF STATE OF STATE OF STREET, STATE OF STATE OF

- Program - Automotive

Principles (Annex of a Principle Budget (Page)

A RESIDENCE OF THE TAX PERSONS

 Substitution of a substance of and a substance of a substance is scholated trained explicit historians Company

Authorizated glagraty (by disspanie)

Séletelent

Dåløts:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 20 March 2018 5:23 PM

To: 'nphauto@pacific.net.sg'

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your Ref: TP0020/02/18 ,Our Ref: CC6/AIG18003979/Umb3 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGK

2770G AND SCL 2138A ON 27.02.2018

Attachments: OI GIA REPORT (3).pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: TP0020/02/18

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18003979/Umb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGK 2770G AND SCL 2138A ON 27.02.2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the <u>liability is unclear / our</u>

<u>Insured is disputing</u> for the above mentioned case. Our insured also filing Third Party claim against your client's insurer.

Enclosed herewith is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our OI we will revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you heard further from us.

Meanwhile, we would like to request the CCTV footage / accident scene photos / evidence in order to seek further instruction from our principal.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: <u>BevanLim@lkkauto.com|</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 28 May 2019 3:39 PM

To:

CS A Team

Cc:

Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Our Ref: 5112123276SG-003 || Accident Involving SGK2770G / SCL2138A on

27/02/2018

Hi LKK Team

Our email dated 29th April 2019 refers.

Kindly furnish us your WP report and billings for closured to this matter since we have received no response from TP.

Best Regards

Bennie Tan

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1718

Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Tan, Bennie-WZ

Sent: Monday, April 29, 2019 6:01 PM

To: nphauto@pacific.net.sg

Cc: CS A Team; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: Our Ref: 5112123276SG-003 || Accident Involving SGK2770G / SCL2138A on 27/02/2018

Dear Sir / Mdm

We are the insurer of SGK2770G at the material time of the Accident.

We note that you are acting for SIA CHYE SENG, the owner of SCL2138A, in their claim for Property Damages against the Auto Insurance Policy of our Insured as a result of the above Accident.

The Claim has been outstanding for more than 12 months. If we do not hear from you in writing within the next 10 working day from the date of this email, we shall proceed to close our file.

Best Regards

Bennie Tan

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1718

Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SCL2138A (5112123276SG) [SGK2770G]

SIA CHYE SENG Feb 27 2018 12:00AM [Jamuna Rani D/O Thayalam] NPH Auto Service

Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 02/03/2018 11:34 AM.

LKK_HQ To

Subject No OI GIA Report

H

From

Pls be advice that no Ol GIA report received Pis find OI details below for your further actions

Ol name: Jamuna Rani D/O Thayalam

Address: 1788

Rivervale Crescent

#04-433

Singapore 542178

Mobile No: 90079385

Thank you.

Regards, Darshene

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01/25 PAYA UBLINDESTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933. TEL:: (065) 62563561. FAX: (065) 62564315.

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18003979/Uyb3

05TH MAR 2018

Jamuna Rani D/O Thayalam 178B Rivervale Crescent #04-433 Singapore 542178

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGK 2770G AND SCL 2138A ON 27.02.2018 ALONG/ AT BARTLEY ROAD TOWARDS BARTLEY ROAD EAST

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully.

Jas Khine Claims

Tel: 6841 2928 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particular	5	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	8755B	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	5CL2138A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
ntended De-registration Date:	01 Mar 2018	
/ehicle Make:	ТОУОТА	
/ehicle Model:	LEXUS ES250 LUXURY AUTO	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2015	
ingine No.:	2ARF010705	
hassis No.:	JTHBJ1GG102078837	
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$39,966.00	
Original Registration Date:	17 Apr 2015	
irst Registration Date:	17 Apr 2015	
ransfer Count:	0	
ctual ARF Paid:	\$47,953.00	
ntended PARF Rebate De	etails	
ARF Eligibility:	Yes	
ARF Eligibility Expiry late:	16 Apr 2025	
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$35,964.00	
ntended COE Rebate Det	ails	
OE Expiry Date:	16 Apr 2025	
OE Category:	E - Open Category	
OE Period(Years):	10	
P Paid:	\$76,790.00	
OE Rebate Amount:	\$54,712.00	
otal Rebate Amount:	\$90,676.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Mar 2018

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

Case	Notified:	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	01 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		01 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj lipt	S\$1,275.50 Edit Estimates	\$\$1,275.50 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Jamuna F	Rani D/O Thayala	m, ID: 51409374	E				
Main Claimant:	SIA CHYE	SENG, ID: S14	38755B					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SCL213	8A		Date of		8 19:00 - :59 s and 10 Days From I	TA Reg Date	(Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 511	2123276SG		Policy/ Note N		77-02 (TP, Fire & Thef	τ)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		5GK2770G			(o. 528902635	52890263SMF		
				Excess				
Repairer:	NPH Auto	Service (HQ) BI	k 9005 Tampines St	eet 93, #01-246/2	54, 528839 Tampin	es - Tel: 6784 0663		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia WZ.Tan@a		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	is) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-WZ -	6419 1718] 8	Bennie
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827 78	188			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by MARCUS CH	UA] [Final Rpt	due 12/03/2	2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View Al	Compos	e Case Mai
		: No OI GIA Repo : Request To Upi	ort oad TP GIA Repor	t				
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks∃			View All S	Search Tasks Creat	te New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SCL2138A (5112123276SG)

[SGK2770G]

TP

SIA CHYE SENG

Feb 27 2018 7:10PM

[Jamuna Rani D/O Thayalam]

NPH Auto Service

Ass	sessment Reports		1 per page	V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thum	bnail	Prin
1	19/03/18 12:06	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SGK2770G, Claimant: JAMUNA RANI D/O THAYALAM	◎ Load	нтм	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per page	v	✓
Nο	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thum	bnall	Prin
1	01/03/18 17:27	General View	1 Load	JPG	~
2	01/03/18 17:27	General View	O Load	JPG	V
3	01/03/18 17:27	General View	O Load	JPG	V
4	01/03/18 17:27	General View	6 Load	JPG	1
5	01/03/18 17:27	General View	■ Load	JPG	V
6	01/03/18 17:27	General View	Load	JPG	Z
7	01/03/18 17:27	General View	E Load	JPG	V
8	01/03/18 17:27	General View	1 Load	JPG.	V
9	01/03/18 17:27	General View	D Load	JPG	V
10	01/03/18 17:27	General View	E Load	JPG	V
11	01/03/18 17:27	General View	1 Load	JPG	120
12	01/03/18 17:27	General View	D Load	JPG	V
13	01/03/18 17:27	General View	D Load	JPG	V
14	01/03/18 17:27	General View	D Load	JPG	V
15	01/03/18 17:27	General View	D Load	JPG	V
16	01/03/18 17:27	General View	D Lead	JPG	V
17	01/03/18 17:27	General View	€ Load	JPG	V
18	01/03/18 17:27	General View	€ Load	JPG	50
19	01/03/18 17:27	General View	€ Load	JPG	V
20	01/03/18 17:27	General View	O Load	3PG	V
21	01/03/18 17:27	General View	O Load		52)
22	01/03/18 17:27	General View	O Load	JPG	V
23	01/03/18 17:27	General View	O Load	JPG	V
24	01/03/18 17:27	General View	O Load	DR-	V
25	01/03/18 17:27	General View	□ Load		V
26	01/03/18 17:27	General View	O Load	112.50	V
27	01/03/18 17:27	General View	D Load	JPG	V
28	01/03/18 17:27	General View	1 Load		V
29	01/03/18 17:27	General View	O Load		V
30	01/03/18 17:27	General View	O Load		V
31	01/03/18 17:27	Odometer Reading	O Load	22.70	Z)
32	01/03/18 17:27	Chassis Number	O Load	-	V

Page 2 of 2

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	ege v	1
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
Doc	umentation	To a to a final property of the state of the	1 per s	age V	V
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/03/18 15:37	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	02/03/18 15:37	TP GIA REPORT.	0	Load PDF	
3	05/03/18 11:27	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	_
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607196R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18003979/UDB3Q2

Date:

10/09/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100422397-02

No:

Claimant Vehicle SCL2138A

Insured Vehicle No: SGK2770G

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5112123276SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

27/02/2018

Reg No:

SCL2138A

Make & Model:

LEXUS ES250, 2.5 (A)

17/04/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

2ARF010705

64558 km

JTHBJ1GG102078837

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

2494 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/55Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/55Z R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 7 mm Michelin 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 7 mm Michelin 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,841.07	805.50	1,035.57	56.25
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	705.00	470.00	235.00	33.33
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	2,546.07	1,275.50	1,270.57	49.90
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	178.22	89.29	88.93	49.90
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,724.29	1,364.79	1,359.50	49.90
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

01/03/2018

Date Inspected:

01/03/2018 Inspected At:

NPH Auto Service (HQ)

Blk 9005 Tampines Steet 93, #01-246/254

Singapore 528839

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

CHAN JIA LE Manager:

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 10/9/2019

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented / Deformed	895.00 FL	*895.00 FL
2 1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	621.00 FL	*-FL
3 1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	*Check	104.63 FL	*-FL
4 1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	*Check	425.00 FL	*-FL
T. T. Sandrick	part. L=Listfti	95590 Viso 3	Sub Total (S\$) L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	2,045.63 204.56	895.00 89.50
			Total Parts (S\$)	1,841.07	805.50
		Report was unsubmitted of		1,041.07	605.5

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
REMOVE & INSTALL R/BUMPER ,R/LAMP ,BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AND RESTRAIGTHEN BODY	New	250.00	200.00
SPRAY PAINTING	New	350.00	200.00
CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	25.00	20.00
RENEW PARKING SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		705.00	470.00
	REMOVE & INSTALL R/BUMPER ,R/LAMP ,BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AND RESTRAIGTHEN BODY SPRAY PAINTING CHECK WIRING SYSTEM RENEW PARKING SENSOR	REMOVE & INSTALL R/BUMPER ,R/LAMP ,BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AND RESTRAIGTHEN BODY SPRAY PAINTING New CHECK WIRING SYSTEM New RENEW PARKING SENSOR New	REMOVE & INSTALL R/BUMPER ,R/LAMP ,BUMPER New 250.00 REINFORCEMENT AND RESTRAIGTHEN BODY SPRAY PAINTING New 350.00 CHECK WIRING SYSTEM New 25.00 RENEW PARKING SENSOR New 80.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >